
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
76 
29 
62 
5 

927 
15 
8 

97 
115 
99 

157 
991 
57 
46 
18 

911 

42 
540 
369 
38 
64 

Class 
SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SS 

SSM 

SS 

SSM 

SS 

Name 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 
RENATO RUSSO 
ALESSANDRO XAVIER 
RODRIGO MORELLI 
FERNANDO MEIRA 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
SANDREY SILVA 
BEPPE ASKERBO 
CLAUDIO REINA 
CYLMAR FORTES 
LUIZ A. CORREA 
JORGE BORELLI 
AMILCAR MUGNAINI 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 

FAUSTO SA 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
MARCOS HIAR 
WALDOMIRO OLIVEIRA 
FABIO FIGUEIREDO 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

8 
8 
5 
3 

Total Tm 
11:40.903 

11:41.137 

11:41.290 

11:41.694 

11:42.975 

11:43.897 

11:44.164 

11:46.636 

11:48.153 

11:53.393 

11:53.985 

11:56.714 

11:57.296 

11:58.297 

12:23.470 

12:24.051 

6:27.196 

6:27.615 

4:08.507 

2:34.841 

Diff 

0.234 
0.387 
0.791 
2.072 
2.994 
3.261 
5.733 
7.250 

12.490 
13.082 
15.811 
16.393 
17.394 
42.567 
43.148 

7 Laps 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 
12 Laps 

Gap 

0.234 
0.153 
0.404 
1.281 
0.922 
0.267 
2.472 
1.517 
5.240 
0.592 
2.729 
0.582 
1.001 

25.173 
0.581 

7 Laps 
0.419 

3 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
45.819 
46.164 
45.958 
45.931 
46.250 
46.245 
46.329 
46.339 
46.546 
46.474 
46.605 
46.327 
46.753 
46.380 
47.882 
46.727 

46.472 
46.652 
47.354 
49.235 

In Lap 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
6 

15 
9 
5 

10 
8 
8 
8 

11 
15 
8 

6 
8 
5 
2 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.234 

Avg. Speed 

88,600 

Best Lap Tm 

45.819 

Best Speed 

90,356 

Best Lap by 

76 - RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA 
SUPER SENIOR 

3a PROVA  - SS 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:21:17 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

04/06/2022 17:20 


